TIMBER TAX ASSESSMENT WORKSHEET

Town:

Operation #:

Acreage of cut:

Quality of Timber
(Height, Diameter, Defect)

Location of Timber

(Access Restrictions, Physical geography)

Size of Sale
(Acreage of lot, Volume per acre)

Rating

o OB w N kO

Tax Map/Lot #:

Owner:

Tax Year:

POOR AVERAGE
0 1
0 1
0 1
Total Rating

Percentage Within
Range

0%
17%
33%
50%
66%
83%

100%

GOOD



